~Marcha BTT
 |a Lliterana

CLASIFICACION
MASCULINA TRAIL 21 KMS

R15]EdicionBldeloviembrelAlcampelll(Huesca)

Pos  Dorsal
1 698
2 38
3 42
4 15
5
6
7
8 13
9 33
10 2
11 868
12 865
13 875
14 12
15 14
16 871
17 36
18 5
19 32
20 18
21 861
22 867
23 862
24 30
25 23
26 873
27 7
28 26
29 8

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

Nombre
ALFREDO GRACIA LANAU
JORDI DESQUENS PALACIOS
ERNEST FARGUES LLORET
CHARLY CHUECA JIMENO
MARCOS LAMA GAY
FERNANDO ZURITA VIDAL
CARLES ROIG TRIPIANA
RAMON PUJOL ESMET
JORGE JUAN GARRIGA CARRERA
JOAN RAMON ANDRES RIAU
LLUIS SIMO PINOL
VICTOR GODID FARGUES
JESUS CARRERA PEREZ
DAVID BOIX GODIA
FELIP SERRANO MUNOZ
FRANCISCO PALOMERA ARREBOLA
ALEX ILLESCAS SANCHEZ
JUAN CARLOS PALACIN BOIX
JORDI AGULLO TORREGUITART
CARLOS BORBON BELTRAN
RAUL DIAZ CORRALES
JOSE CABALLE SILLUE
MIGUEL ANGEL COMA MURILLO
FERNANDO FIDALGO POLO
IVAN LABELLA AIXUT
FRANCESC SALUE CASTELLS
JAIME CASTILLO GAMBON
MARTIN MONTORI ARENILLAS
ISAAC RUISECO ESTER

MNMETA

PEDALA CAT.
CN CALDES
CEAR

UEC TORTOS
CLUB ESPORTIU ROCKO D'ALMENAR

C. E. ROCKO ALMENAR

C. EXCURSIONISTA LLEIDA
L'ASPARDENYA
ALFAVENTUR

EL CIGALERO

CIM BELLPUIG

CLUB INEF LLEIDA
ULTRA LLEIDA

C. C. BOSCOS

L'ASPARDENYA
UD ALCAMPELL
TAMARIT NIC

Organiza:

Almacelles Pedal Club
Ayuntamiento de Alcampell

Poblacién
ALFARRIAS 1 M30ML
CALDES DE MONTBUI 2 M30ML
GIMENELLS 3 M30ML
CALATAYUD 1 M40ML
HUARTE 2 M40ML
BARCELONA 3 M40ML
ALMENAR 4 M30ML
LLEIDA 1 SENML
ALBELDA 5 M30ML
ALFARRAS 6 M30ML
LLEIDA 1 M50ML
ALCARRAS 7 M30ML
ALFARRAS 2 M50ML
ALCAMPELL 8 M30ML
LLEIDA 9 M30ML
CAMPOVVELLS 10 M30ML
LLEIDA 11 M30ML
LLEIDA 2 SENML
TORREFARRERA 12 M30ML
MEQUINENZA 13 M30ML
CUBELLES 14 M30ML
MEQUINENZA 15  M30ML
BINEFAR 3 M50ML
ALTORRICON 16 M30ML
LLEIDA 4 M40ML
ALCARRAS 1 M60ML
ALCAMPELL 5 M40ML
ALFARRAS 6 M40ML
ZARAGOZA 3 SENML

fiye. ALMACELLES;
X PEDAL CLUB
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Tiempo
META
01:49:00
01:49:56
01:50:32
02:14:01
02:14:02
02:20:34
02:21:25
02:21:37
02:26:13
02:27:20
02:27:56
02:29:16
02:30:05
02:31:40
02:32:15
02:32:26
02:36:25
02:36:46
02:39:43
02:41:31
02:42:50
02:43:20
02:54:18
02:58:03
02:58:06
03:01:42
03:04:39
03:05:00
03:15:41




